Class ‘C’ Volleyball All-State List — 2023

Karly Alder
Jessica Althoff
Briella Becker
Jacie Burley
Aida Cote
Mackenzie DeFord
Tavee Duncan
Maggie Eike
Laynee Elness
Teagan Erickson
Natalie Fisher
Keira Galbavy
Krystan Hafla
Kylie Harrison
Izzy Heggem
Camrie Holum
Ayla Janzen
Braedyn Johnson
Mya Jorgenson
Brynn Kammerzell
Emma Konen
Alyssa Llewellyn
Kellie MacDonald
Mia Mader
Kendra Manger
Ellianna Meek
Madeline Moline
Emma Murphy
Nasya O’Connor
Kylee Permann
Montannah Piar
Haedynn Plum
Meryssa Price
Ang Riener

Ellie Reinertson
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Charlo

Bridger
Dnt-Gey-Stn-Ger
Manhattan Christian
Charlo

Shields Valley
Custer/Hysham
Melstone
Winifred/Roy
North County
White Sulphur Springs
Big Sandy

Jordan

Simms
Winifred/Roy
Scobey

Twin Bridges
Cascade

Savage

Chester-Joplin-Inverness

Twin Bridges
Wibaux

Great Falls Central Cath.

Broadus

White Sulphur Springs
Twin Bridges
Circle

Circle

Ekalaka

Belt

Granite County
Centerville
Forsyth

Fort Benton
Gardiner
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2C
6C
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2C
7C
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2C
6C
2C*
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2C
2C
2C
6C
13C
7C
2C
7C
12C**



Brooke Reuter
Nikki Roberts
Audrey Sampson
Zeason Schaffer
Abby Schwend
Kendal Stanley
Ella Tallon
Destiny Thompson
Trinity Tinsen
Mallory Tommerup
Katelyn Van Kirk
Mia Vogel
Delaney Wagner
Paige Wasson

Lily Wickum

Elsie Wilson
Miranda Wyatt
Eva Yeadon
Olivia Yochum

* All-State member in 2022 as well
“All-State member in 2021 as well
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Savage
Bridger
Plentywood
Broadus
Bridger
Broadus
Granite County
Culbertson
Belt
Plentywood
Manhattan Christian
Noxon
Drummond
North Country

Chester-Joplin-Inverness

Bainville

Manhattan Christian
Big Sandy
Custer/Hysham

**All-State member for three consecutive years
*** All-State member for four consecutive years
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